
Membership Fees 

Board Dues 
And Fees 

Designated 
REALTOR 

REALTOR Designated 
REALTOR 
Secondary 

REALTOR 
Secondary 

Affiliate 
Designee 

As of 2/1/26  
101010/1/25 

MLS Dues 
And Fees 

Designated 
REALTOR 

REALTOR MLS-Only 
Broker 

MLS User Clerical User 
Available 

E-Key Basic 
 

$ 17.57 
per month 

$ 17.57 
per month 

$ 17.57 
per month 

$ 17.57 
per month 

$ 17.57 
per month 

Supra E-Key - $50 Activation Fee 
 

Application Fee 
 

$ 25.00 
 

$ 0 
 

$ 25.00 
 

$ 25.00 
 

$ 0 
 

CRMLS 
Security 

$ 35.00 
 

$ 35.00 
 

$ 35.00 
 

$ 35.00 
 

$ 35.00 
 

MLS Dues 
(02/2026-6/30/26) 

$ 245.00 
 

$ 245.00 
 

$ 245.00 
 

$ 245.00 
 

$ 245.00 
 

Total $ 305.00 $ 280.00 $ 305.00 $ 305.00 $ 280.00 

Application 
Fee 

$ 25.00 
 

$ 25.00 
 

$ 25.00 
 

$ 25.00 
 

$ 25.00 
 

Board 
(thru Dec 2026) 

$ 160.00 
 

$ 160.00 
 

$ 160.00 
 

$ 160.00 
 

$ 250.00 
 

C.A.R. 
(processing fee- 

one time only) 

 

$ 200.00 
 

  

$ 200.00 
 

 

$ 0 
 

$ 0 
 

$ 0 
 

C.A.R. 
(thru Dec 2026) 

$ 313.50 
 

 $ 313.50 

 
 

$ 0 
 

$ 0 
 

$ 0 
 

N.A.R. 
(thru Dec 2026) 

$ 143.00 
 

$ 143.00 
 

$ 0 
 

$ 0 
 

$ 0 
 

N.A.R. 
Ad Campaign 

Assessment 
(thru Dec 2026) 

 

$ 45.00 
 

 

$ 45.00 
 

 

$ 0 
 

 

$ 0 
 

 

$ 0 
 

**RAction Fund 
(optional) 

$ 20.00 
 

$ 20.00 
 

$ 00.00 
 

$ 00.00 
 

$ 00.00 
 

**CAR Housing 
Affordability 

Fund (optional) 

$ 10.00 
 

$ 10.00 
 

$ 00.00 
 

$ 00.00 
 

$ 00.00 
 

Total 
(w/ **options) 

$ 886.50 
 

$ 886.50 
 

$ 185.00 
 

$ 185.00 
 

$ 275.00 
 

 


