



Membership Fees

Board Dues And Fees	Designated REALTOR	REALTOR	Designated REALTOR Secondary	REALTOR Secondary	Affiliate Designee
------------------------	-----------------------	---------	------------------------------------	----------------------	-----------------------

As of 2/1/26

Application Fee	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
Board (thru Dec 2026)	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 250.00
C.A.R. (processing fee-one time only)	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
C.A.R. (thru Dec 2026)	\$ 313.50	\$ 313.50	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
N.A.R. (thru Dec 2026)	\$ 143.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
N.A.R. Ad Campaign Assessment (thru Dec 2026)	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
**RAction Fund (optional)	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 00.00	\$ 00.00	\$ 00.00
** CAR Housing Affordability Fund (optional)	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 00.00	\$ 00.00	\$ 00.00
Total (w/ **options)	\$ 886.50	\$ 886.50	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 275.00

MLS Dues And Fees	Designated REALTOR	REALTOR	MLS-Only Broker	MLS User	Clerical User Available
----------------------	-----------------------	---------	--------------------	----------	----------------------------

Application Fee	\$ 25.00	\$ 0	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 0
CRMLS Security	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
MLS Dues (02/2026-6/30/26)	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00
Total	\$ 305.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 280.00

E-Key Basic	\$ 17.57 per month				
-------------	-----------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------

Supra E-Key - \$50 Activation Fee